
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  6 0 277:27:49.000 46:14:38.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  25 0 634:32:10.000 25:22:53.000
2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  19 0 191:33:03.000 10:04:53.000
2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  2 0 35:34:45.000 17:47:22.000
2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  12 0 180:52:11.000 15:04:20.000
3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  8 0 130:19:00.000 16:17:22.000
3 3 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1 0,001 29:15:37.000 29:15:37.000
4 4 NOGA Natalia  3 0 263:59:59.000 87:59:59.000
4 4 KULCZYCKI Jan  1 0,001 0 0
4 4 LIPIEC Ula  1 0,001 264:00:00.000 264:00:00.000
5 5 STRZEŻYSZ Anna  2 0 191:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
5 5 NAGÓRSKI Ryszard  1 0,001 62:10:06.000 62:10:06.000
5 5 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  1 0,001 09:49:54.000 09:49:54.000
6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  19 0 205:17:33.000 10:48:17.000
6 6 KULA Ireneusz  5 0 41:10:10.000 08:14:02.000
6 6 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  1 0,001 02:36:24.000 02:36:24.000
7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  4 0 139:58:01.000 34:59:30.000
7 7 STEFANÓW Mirosław  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
7 7 MATUS Dawid  5 0 76:01:58.000 15:12:23.000
8 8 CZEPIEL Adrian  3 0 92:38:53.000 30:52:57.000
8 8 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  3 0 112:35:57.000 37:31:59.000
8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar  6 0 287:43:26.000 47:57:14.000
9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  14 0 167:59:59.000 11:59:59.000
9 9 DELMANOWICZ Michał  3 0 96:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
9 9 GÓRNA Iwona  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  3 0 25:46:30.000 08:35:30.000
10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  9 0 277:25:39.000 30:49:31.000
11 11 BAŃKOWSKI Marek  1 0,001 225:33:07.000 225:33:07.000
11 11 LIPIEC Ula  8 0 278:26:52.000 34:48:21.000
12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz  4 0 251:45:47.000 62:56:26.000
12 12 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  1 0,001 145:43:36.000 145:43:36.000
12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  11 0 490:30:36.000 44:35:30.000
13 13 BĘDZIECHOWSKA Marta  3 0 87:25:41.000 29:08:33.000
13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech  5 0 200:34:18.000 40:06:51.000
13 13 TULEJA Adam  3 0 264:00:00.000 88:00:00.000
14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania  4 0 58:13:54.000 14:33:28.000
14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  8 0 201:34:49.000 25:11:51.000
14 14 TULEJA Blanka  3 0 268:11:16.000 89:23:45.000
15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  7 0 263:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
16 16 BEGER Andrzej  13 0 261:21:11.000 20:06:14.000
16 16 CISZEK Robert  3 0 68:57:47.000 22:59:15.000
16 16 NASKRĘT Mariusz  4 0 98:18:26.000 24:34:36.000
17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz  7 0 101:04:11.000 14:26:18.000
17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  9 0 114:55:48.000 12:46:12.000
17 17 BARTOS Zbyszek  3 0 120:00:00.000 40:00:00.000
18 18 GROBELNY Marcin  4 0 148:34:27.000 37:08:36.000
18 18 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  2 0 97:56:24.000 48:58:12.000
18 18 ROŻKOWSKI Roman  2 0 58:18:00.000 29:09:00.000
19 19 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  3 0 234:20:11.000 78:06:43.000
19 19 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr  1 0,001 149:39:48.000 149:39:48.000
20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  15 0 228:02:35.000 15:12:10.000
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20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  8 0 33:16:29.000 04:09:33.000
20 20 JAŚKIEWICZ Michał  1 0,001 26:40:55.000 26:40:55.000
21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  15 0 261:19:16.000 17:25:17.000
21 21 RZEPECKI Sławomir  1 0,001 98:40:43.000 98:40:43.000
22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  8 0 255:13:26.000 31:54:10.000
23 23 GAŁEK Grzegorz  2 0 51:49:22.000 25:54:41.000
23 23 ADAMCZYK Natalia  3 0 140:10:37.000 46:43:32.000
23 23 TUZINEK Paweł  2 0 379:08:38.000 189:34:19.000
24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita  6 0 167:59:59.000 27:59:59.000
24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław  6 0 96:00:00.000 16:00:00.000
24 24 MURAWSKI Przemysław  1 0,001 80:19:40.000 80:19:40.000
25 25 KACZMAREK Michał  6 0 135:54:17.000 22:39:02.000
25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej  7 0 128:05:42.000 18:17:57.000
25 25 DĘBIŃSKA Adela  1 0,001 384:00:00.000 384:00:00.000
26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  16 0 282:24:01.000 17:39:00.000
26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  9 0 29:35:58.000 03:17:19.000
26 26 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  1 0,001 432:00:00.000 432:00:00.000
27 27 PORADA Michał  7 0 263:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
27 27 DROŻDŻEWSKI Janusz  2 0 0 0
27 27 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  1 0,001 1128:00:00.000 1128:00:00.000
28 28 HERC Sławomir  11 0 255:32:35.000 23:13:52.000
28 28 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  1 0,001 456:32:45.000 456:32:45.000
28 28 KACZOROWSKI Grzegorz  3 0 245:35:00.000 81:51:40.000
29 29 KRZYKOWSKI Piotr  3 0 239:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  11 0 480:00:00.000 43:38:10.000
29 29 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  10 0 201:14:13.000 20:07:25.000
30 30 DOLECKI Andrzej  3 0 55:21:34.000 18:27:11.000
31 31 WALISZEWSKI Michał  3 0 256:52:02.000 85:37:20.000
31 31 NICPOŃ Agnieszka  2 0 95:12:09.000 47:36:04.000
32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  5 0 140:47:54.000 28:09:34.000
32 32 MRÓZ Bartosz  2 0 147:12:05.000 73:36:02.000
33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  8 0 215:59:59.000 26:59:59.000
33 33 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra  2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  16 0 261:11:37.000 16:19:28.000
34 34 CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof  3 0 139:17:25.000 46:25:48.000
35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  18 0 263:59:59.000 14:39:59.000
36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  14 0 335:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
36 36 DEMCZUK Lilianna  1 0,001 0 0
37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  7 0 206:38:34.000 29:31:13.000
37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  12 0 193:53:45.000 16:09:28.000
38 38 ADAMSKI Michał  4 0 295:51:44.000 73:57:56.000
38 38 WĘSIERSKI Maciej  1 0,001 49:06:21.000 49:06:21.000
39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  9 0 228:51:43.000 25:25:44.000
39 39 STANICKI Szymon  8 0 700:14:45.000 87:31:50.000
40 40 NAUKA Sebastian  2 0 304:46:06.000 152:23:03.000
41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  6 0 209:37:08.000 34:56:11.000
41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  21 0 266:01:54.000 12:40:05.000
42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  4 0 208:50:09.000 52:12:32.000
42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  10 0 258:07:17.000 25:48:43.000
43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  8 0 335:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
43 43 DEAKI Oktawiusz  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
44 44 PIECZĄTKA Jacek  3 0 350:30:15.000 116:50:05.000
45 45 PETKA Łukasz  8 0 575:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
46 46 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  4 0 260:12:21.000 65:03:05.000
47 47 WOLNY Dawid  10 0 263:59:59.000 26:23:59.000
47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  6 0 336:00:00.000 56:00:00.000
48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  12 0 815:59:59.000 67:59:59.000
49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  10 0 829:32:58.000 82:57:17.000
50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  16 0 215:59:59.000 13:29:59.000
50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  8 0 648:00:00.000 81:00:00.000
51 51 LESNER Adrian  3 0 258:48:29.000 86:16:09.000
51 51 DEAKI Oktawiusz  1 0,001 413:11:30.000 413:11:30.000
52 52 WOLLNY Kamil  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  6 0 259:34:14.000 43:15:42.000
54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  9 0 335:59:59.000 37:19:59.000
55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  22 0 283:50:11.000 12:54:05.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  7 0 263:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  5 0 263:59:59.000 52:47:59.000
58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  12 0 446:55:19.000 37:14:36.000
59 59 MĄCZYŃSKI Adrian  4 0 263:59:59.000 65:59:59.000
60 60 WÓJCIK Irek  4 0 287:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
61 61 TULEJA Adam  14 0 311:59:59.000 22:17:08.000
62 62 DZIEDZIC Janusz  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
63 63 TULEJA Bianka  17 0 359:59:59.000 21:10:35.000
64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  5 0 305:09:43.000 61:01:56.000
65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  5 0 263:59:59.000 52:47:59.000
67 67 MATYSIAK Filip  2 0 263:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
69 69 ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 3 0 503:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  11 0 359:59:59.000 32:43:38.000
73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  8 0 400:52:30.000 50:06:33.000
74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  5 0 407:59:59.000 81:35:59.000
75 75 ANTCZAK Dorota  1 0,001 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  8 0 335:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
77 77 CISZEK Robert  15 0 428:57:37.000 28:35:50.000
78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  17 0 407:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
79 79 KARPAŁA Wiktor  13 0 380:44:55.000 29:17:18.000
80 80 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr  11 0 431:59:59.000 39:16:21.000
81 81 ARCZEWSKA Natalia  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
83 83 BAŃKOWSKI Marek  38 0 452:52:23.000 11:55:03.000
84 84 PAWLICKI Łukasz  3 0 285:33:00.000 95:11:00.000
85 85 MIKOŁAJCZYK Justyna  3 0 287:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
86 86 PLACHA Jan  10 0 472:28:23.000 47:14:50.000
87 87 JAŚKIEWICZ Michał  6 0 503:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
90 90 MAKAREWICZ Katarzyna  4 0 767:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
91 91 BOGUSZ Damian  3 0 431:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
92 92 POŚPIECH Michał  6 0 490:58:14.000 81:49:42.000
93 93 ŁĄCZKOWSKI Dawid  2 0 359:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
94 94 FOKT Marta  7 0 503:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
95 95 MURAWSKI Przemysław  15 0 547:45:50.000 36:31:03.000
96 96 RATAJCZAK Krzysztof Tomasz  4 0 359:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
97 97 KATTENBACH Marek  11 0 496:11:10.000 45:06:28.000
98 98 LATAŁA Robert  5 0 501:51:49.000 100:22:21.000
99 99 TUZINEK Paweł  5 0 492:14:58.000 98:26:59.000
100 100 PAWLICKI Piotr  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
101 101 PACEK Mirosław  20 0 595:40:04.000 29:47:00.000
102 102 STATEK Gabriela  3 0 527:59:59.000 175:59:59.000
103 103 SKOWRON Tomasz  8 0 549:11:37.000 68:38:57.000
104 104 JENIEC Krystian  1 0,001 354:29:46.000 354:29:46.000
105 105 KUŁACZKOWSKI Konrad  6 0 788:03:15.000 131:20:32.000
106 106 WOROBIEC Weronika  5 0 571:09:04.000 114:13:48.000
107 107 CHOLEWIŃSKI Marcin  3 0 815:59:59.000 271:59:59.000
108 108 KAPUSCINSKA Maja  14 0 887:59:59.000 63:25:42.000
109 109 STOLORZ Arkadiusz  1 0,001 503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
110 110 SZANDAŁA Grzegorz  11 0 647:59:59.000 58:54:32.000
111 111 HOLLA Łukasz  6 0 592:30:57.000 98:45:09.000
112 112 BORKOWSKI Leszek  7 0 681:00:43.000 97:17:14.000
114 114 MOSIEWICZ Jacek 10 0 713:56:23.000 71:23:38.000
115 115 ZIENIEWICZ Marek  1 0,001 671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
116 116 BANAŚ Michał 24 0 719:59:59.000 29:59:59.000
117 117 CZELIŃSKI Leszek  8 0 791:59:59.000 98:59:59.000
118 118 JODŁOWSKI Mateusz  3 0 620:04:09.000 206:41:23.000
120 120 DĘBIŃSKA Adela  24 0 791:59:59.000 32:59:59.000
121 121 SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria  6 0 828:16:22.000 138:02:43.000
122 122 RATAJCZAK Konrad  8 0 787:45:44.000 98:28:13.000
125 125 MARONDEL Katarzyna  30 0 860:35:21.000 28:41:10.000
126 126 PINDRAL Paweł  30 0 885:10:43.000 29:30:21.000
127 127 STRZELCZYK Grzegorz  14 0 932:48:30.000 66:37:45.000
128 128 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  2 0 954:45:11.000 477:22:35.000
129 129 GAŁKOWSKI Marcin  1 0,001 780:10:45.000 780:10:45.000
130 130 DOBROWOLSKI Piotr  11 0 959:59:59.000 87:16:21.000
131 131 CHUDZIK Paweł  1 0,001 884:43:25.000 884:43:25.000
132 132 JABŁOŃSKI Andrzej  3 0 839:59:59.000 279:59:59.000
133 133 MUSIAŁ Adam  5 0 935:59:59.000 187:11:59.000
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Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  65:39:40.000 65:39:40.000
2 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  89:57:06.000 24:17:26.000
3 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  203:24:46.000 113:27:40.000
4 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  228:04:47.000 24:40:01.000
5 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  251:57:10.000 23:52:23.000
6 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  277:27:49.000 25:30:39.000
7 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  671:59:59.000 394:32:10.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  12:17:10.000 12:17:10.000
2 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  13:33:17.000 01:16:07.000
3 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  17:45:36.000 04:12:19.000
4 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  35:28:35.000 17:42:59.000
5 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  37:38:54.000 02:10:19.000
6 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  42:46:41.000 05:07:47.000
7 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  63:43:08.000 20:56:27.000
8 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  86:39:30.000 22:56:22.000
9 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  86:39:30.000 00:00:00.000
10 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  111:46:17.000 25:06:47.000
11 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  134:26:29.000 22:40:12.000
12 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  135:03:40.000 00:37:11.000
13 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  157:27:45.000 22:24:05.000
14 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  158:47:46.000 01:20:01.000
15 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  162:03:28.000 03:15:42.000
16 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol / SZTELIGA Alicja  167:59:59.000 05:56:31.000
17 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja / OBOLEWICZ Karol  185:03:32.000 17:03:33.000
18 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol / SZTELIGA Alicja  191:59:59.000 06:56:27.000
19 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja / OBOLEWICZ Karol  207:37:10.000 15:37:11.000
20 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  212:01:43.000 04:24:33.000
21 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol / SZTELIGA Alicja  215:59:59.000 03:58:16.000
22 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja / OBOLEWICZ Karol  231:20:39.000 15:20:40.000
23 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol / SZTELIGA Alicja  239:59:59.000 08:39:20.000
24 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja / OBOLEWICZ Karol  252:38:22.000 12:38:23.000
25 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol  252:38:22.000 00:00:00.000
26 2 2 OBOLEWICZ Karol / SZTELIGA Alicja  263:59:59.000 11:21:37.000
27 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 185 wynik(ów)



32 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  11:17:52.000 11:17:52.000
2 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  12:23:27.000 01:05:35.000
3 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  13:43:13.000 01:19:46.000
4 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  18:44:22.000 05:01:09.000
5 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław / CHOLEWA Jerzy  47:59:59.000 29:15:37.000
6 3 3 CHOLEWA Jerzy / TOKARSKI Władysław  89:06:55.000 41:06:56.000
7 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  89:41:49.000 00:34:54.000
8 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  152:30:00.000 62:48:11.000
9 3 3 TOKARSKI Władysław  159:34:37.000 07:04:37.000
1 4 4 NOGA Natalia  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 NOGA Natalia  191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 4 4 NOGA Natalia / KULCZYCKI Jan  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 4 4 KULCZYCKI Jan / NOGA Natalia  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 4 4 NOGA Natalia / LIPIEC Ula  527:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 5 5 STRZEŻYSZ Anna  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 5 5 STRZEŻYSZ Anna  191:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 5 5 STRZEŻYSZ Anna / NAGÓRSKI Ryszard  254:10:05.000 62:10:06.000
4 5 5 NAGÓRSKI Ryszard / PRZYBYLAK Wanda  263:59:59.000 09:49:54.000
1 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  11:54:38.000 11:54:38.000
2 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro / KULA Ireneusz  13:47:31.000 01:52:53.000
3 6 6 KULA Ireneusz / KUZMIN Dmytro  17:16:33.000 03:29:02.000
4 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  21:04:05.000 03:47:32.000
5 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  31:56:25.000 10:52:20.000
6 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro / KULA Ireneusz  38:21:20.000 06:24:55.000
7 6 6 KULA Ireneusz / KUZMIN Dmytro  45:54:06.000 07:32:46.000
8 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  55:29:32.000 09:35:26.000
9 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  70:00:20.000 14:30:48.000
10 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  93:39:03.000 23:38:43.000
11 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  104:19:44.000 10:40:41.000
12 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  117:18:23.000 12:58:39.000
13 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  127:44:17.000 10:25:54.000
14 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro / KULA Ireneusz  136:20:19.000 08:36:02.000
15 6 6 KULA Ireneusz / KUZMIN Dmytro  157:22:50.000 21:02:31.000
16 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro / KULA Ireneusz  159:13:32.000 01:50:42.000
17 6 6 KULA Ireneusz  181:39:10.000 22:25:38.000
18 6 6 KULA Ireneusz / KUZMIN Dmytro  183:30:16.000 01:51:06.000
19 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  186:06:40.000 02:36:24.000
20 6 6 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / KUZMIN Dmytro  189:04:25.000 02:57:45.000
21 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  200:01:49.000 10:57:24.000
22 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  214:50:31.000 14:48:42.000
23 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  224:33:53.000 09:43:22.000
24 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  239:23:23.000 14:49:30.000
25 6 6 KUZMIN Dmytro  249:04:07.000 09:40:44.000
1 7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił / STEFANÓW Mirosław  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 STEFANÓW Mirosław / MATUS Dawid  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 7 7 MATUS Dawid / LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  94:05:46.000 22:05:47.000
5 7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił / MATUS Dawid  119:59:59.000 25:54:13.000
6 7 7 MATUS Dawid / LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  167:03:21.000 47:03:22.000
7 7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił / MATUS Dawid  167:59:59.000 00:56:38.000
8 7 7 MATUS Dawid / LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił  214:48:52.000 46:48:53.000
9 7 7 LEMPKOWSKI Bogumił / MATUS Dawid  215:59:59.000 01:11:07.000
10 7 7 MATUS Dawid / STEFANÓW Mirosław  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 7 7 STEFANÓW Mirosław / MATUS Dawid  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 8 8 CZEPIEL Adrian  20:35:50.000 20:35:50.000
2 8 8 CZEPIEL Adrian  44:55:05.000 24:19:15.000
3 8 8 CZEPIEL Adrian  92:38:53.000 47:43:48.000
4 8 8 CZEPIEL Adrian / MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  167:59:59.000 75:21:06.000
5 8 8 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 8 8 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana / SZYGENDA Waldemar  250:45:08.000 58:45:09.000
7 8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar / MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  263:59:59.000 13:14:51.000
8 8 8 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana / SZYGENDA Waldemar  274:06:26.000 10:06:27.000
9 8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar  324:06:47.000 50:00:21.000
10 8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar  348:48:23.000 24:41:36.000
11 8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar  393:34:09.000 44:45:46.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



12 8 8 SZYGENDA Waldemar  492:58:16.000 99:24:07.000
1 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy / DELMANOWICZ Michał  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 DELMANOWICZ Michał / CHOLEWA Jerzy  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy / DELMANOWICZ Michał  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 9 9 DELMANOWICZ Michał / CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy / GÓRNA Iwona  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 9 9 GÓRNA Iwona / CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 9 9 CHOLEWA Jerzy / DELMANOWICZ Michał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 10 10 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  19:09:52.000 19:09:52.000
2 10 10 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub / CHĘĆ Joanna  64:09:45.000 44:59:53.000
3 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna / KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  68:00:29.000 03:50:44.000
4 10 10 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub / CHĘĆ Joanna  88:03:10.000 20:02:41.000
5 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  112:11:25.000 24:08:15.000
6 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  135:54:35.000 23:43:10.000
7 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  157:48:10.000 21:53:35.000
8 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  182:54:04.000 25:05:54.000
9 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna / KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  185:39:58.000 02:45:54.000
10 10 10 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub / CHĘĆ Joanna  231:30:52.000 45:50:54.000
11 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  278:13:41.000 46:42:49.000
12 10 10 CHĘĆ Joanna  303:12:09.000 24:58:28.000
1 11 11 BAŃKOWSKI Marek  225:33:07.000 225:33:07.000
2 11 11 BAŃKOWSKI Marek / LIPIEC Ula  263:59:59.000 38:26:52.000
3 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  359:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 11 11 LIPIEC Ula  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz  09:38:14.000 09:38:14.000
2 12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz  19:32:49.000 09:54:35.000
3 12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz  41:34:57.000 22:02:08.000
4 12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz  251:45:47.000 210:10:50.000
5 12 12 ŁYSKAWIŃSKI Bartosz / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  397:29:23.000 145:43:36.000
6 12 12 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  719:59:59.000 322:30:36.000
7 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  863:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 12 12 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 BĘDZIECHOWSKA Marta  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 13 13 BĘDZIECHOWSKA Marta  63:12:10.000 39:12:11.000
3 13 13 BĘDZIECHOWSKA Marta  87:25:41.000 24:13:31.000
4 13 13 BĘDZIECHOWSKA Marta / BORDZIO Wojciech  95:59:59.000 08:34:18.000
5 13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech / TULEJA Adam  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 13 13 TULEJA Adam / BORDZIO Wojciech  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 13 13 BORDZIO Wojciech / TULEJA Adam  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 13 13 TULEJA Adam  551:59:59.000 144:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania  14:14:47.000 14:14:47.000
2 14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania / DZIEDZIC Józef  15:24:45.000 01:09:58.000
3 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  69:29:56.000 54:05:11.000
4 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  159:14:47.000 89:44:51.000
5 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef / MARKIEWICZ Ania  159:46:47.000 00:32:00.000
6 14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania  183:02:20.000 23:15:33.000
7 14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania / DZIEDZIC Józef  186:49:07.000 03:46:47.000
8 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  211:34:53.000 24:45:46.000
9 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef / MARKIEWICZ Ania  231:46:27.000 20:11:34.000
10 14 14 MARKIEWICZ Ania / DZIEDZIC Józef  238:40:12.000 06:53:45.000
11 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  255:03:06.000 16:22:54.000
12 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef  259:48:43.000 04:45:37.000
13 14 14 DZIEDZIC Józef / TULEJA Blanka  263:59:59.000 04:11:16.000
14 14 14 TULEJA Blanka  407:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
15 14 14 TULEJA Blanka  527:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 15 15 PRZYBYLAK Wanda  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  20:02:12.000 20:02:12.000
2 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  64:23:04.000 44:20:52.000
3 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  67:03:57.000 02:40:53.000
4 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  90:48:00.000 23:44:03.000
5 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  112:30:35.000 21:42:35.000
6 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  162:24:15.000 49:53:40.000
7 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  184:27:32.000 22:03:17.000
8 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  209:46:18.000 25:18:46.000
9 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  232:30:11.000 22:43:53.000
10 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  250:52:42.000 18:22:31.000
11 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  254:21:22.000 03:28:40.000
12 16 16 BEGER Andrzej / CISZEK Robert  254:41:44.000 00:20:22.000
13 16 16 CISZEK Robert / BEGER Andrzej  258:04:47.000 03:23:03.000
14 16 16 BEGER Andrzej  261:41:33.000 03:36:46.000
15 16 16 BEGER Andrzej / NASKRĘT Mariusz  263:59:59.000 02:18:26.000
16 16 16 NASKRĘT Mariusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 16 16 NASKRĘT Mariusz  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 16 16 NASKRĘT Mariusz  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 16 16 NASKRĘT Mariusz / CISZEK Robert  402:41:58.000 42:41:59.000
20 16 16 CISZEK Robert  428:37:24.000 25:55:26.000
1 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz  17:48:17.000 17:48:17.000
2 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  47:59:59.000 30:11:42.000
3 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / KLUKACZ Tomasz  64:25:09.000 16:25:10.000
4 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  71:59:59.000 07:34:50.000
5 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / KLUKACZ Tomasz  103:39:26.000 07:39:27.000
7 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz  112:52:58.000 09:13:32.000
8 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  119:59:59.000 07:07:01.000
9 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / KLUKACZ Tomasz  159:45:40.000 15:45:41.000
11 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  167:59:59.000 08:14:19.000
12 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / KLUKACZ Tomasz  186:23:30.000 18:23:31.000
13 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  191:59:59.000 05:36:29.000
14 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / BARTOS Zbyszek  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 17 17 BARTOS Zbyszek / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / BARTOS Zbyszek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 17 17 BARTOS Zbyszek / KLUKACZ Tomasz  255:48:32.000 15:48:33.000
18 17 17 KLUKACZ Tomasz / OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta  263:59:59.000 08:11:27.000
19 17 17 OSMAŃSKA Elżbieta / BARTOS Zbyszek  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 18 18 GROBELNY Marcin  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 18 18 GROBELNY Marcin / SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  86:05:11.000 38:05:12.000
3 18 18 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard / GROBELNY Marcin  95:59:59.000 09:54:48.000
4 18 18 GROBELNY Marcin / ROŻKOWSKI Roman  137:29:07.000 41:29:08.000
5 18 18 ROŻKOWSKI Roman / GROBELNY Marcin  191:59:59.000 54:30:52.000
6 18 18 GROBELNY Marcin / SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  251:51:11.000 59:51:12.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 18 18 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard / GROBELNY Marcin  287:59:59.000 36:08:48.000
8 18 18 GROBELNY Marcin / ROŻKOWSKI Roman  304:48:51.000 16:48:52.000
1 19 19 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  15:16:43.000 15:16:43.000
2 19 19 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  67:33:18.000 52:16:35.000
3 19 19 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  234:20:11.000 166:46:53.000
4 19 19 WALCZAK Włodzimierz / ZIELIŃSKI Piotr  383:59:59.000 149:39:48.000
1 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  18:58:09.000 18:58:09.000
2 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  23:59:59.000 05:01:50.000
3 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / DYLONG Bartłomiej  35:13:09.000 11:13:10.000
4 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  43:45:20.000 08:32:11.000
5 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 04:14:39.000
6 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 20 20 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / DYLONG Bartłomiej  82:19:06.000 10:19:07.000
13 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  92:56:47.000 10:37:41.000
14 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  111:24:56.000 18:28:09.000
15 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  117:05:20.000 05:40:24.000
16 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  131:54:38.000 14:49:18.000
17 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  160:06:56.000 28:12:18.000
18 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  187:10:52.000 27:03:56.000
19 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  202:49:33.000 15:38:41.000
20 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  208:56:11.000 06:06:38.000
21 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  237:05:53.000 28:09:42.000
22 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  255:07:48.000 18:01:55.000
23 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej  261:19:04.000 06:11:16.000
24 20 20 DYLONG Bartłomiej / JAŚKIEWICZ Michał  287:59:59.000 26:40:55.000
1 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  18:58:10.000 18:58:10.000
2 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  39:36:09.000 20:37:59.000
3 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  45:21:57.000 05:45:48.000
4 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  58:58:19.000 13:36:22.000
5 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  92:56:53.000 33:58:34.000
6 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  108:07:28.000 15:10:35.000
7 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  117:05:23.000 08:57:55.000
8 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  137:49:06.000 20:43:43.000
9 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  159:08:09.000 21:19:03.000
10 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  187:11:02.000 28:02:53.000
11 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  206:59:16.000 19:48:14.000
12 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  210:27:32.000 03:28:16.000
13 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  234:10:09.000 23:42:37.000
14 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  250:00:16.000 15:50:07.000
15 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara  261:19:16.000 11:19:00.000
16 21 21 ŁYSIK Barbara / RZEPECKI Sławomir  359:59:59.000 98:40:43.000
1 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  19:44:43.000 19:44:43.000
2 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  44:13:52.000 24:29:09.000
3 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  65:37:22.000 21:23:30.000
4 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  115:34:00.000 49:56:38.000
5 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  140:49:08.000 25:15:08.000
6 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  159:11:06.000 18:21:58.000
7 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  233:29:27.000 74:18:21.000
8 22 22 JĘDRZEJEWSKA-WIERGILES Monika  255:13:26.000 21:43:59.000
1 23 23 GAŁEK Grzegorz  12:48:12.000 12:48:12.000
2 23 23 GAŁEK Grzegorz / ADAMCZYK Natalia  23:59:59.000 11:11:47.000
3 23 23 ADAMCZYK Natalia / GAŁEK Grzegorz  63:01:09.000 39:01:10.000
4 23 23 GAŁEK Grzegorz / ADAMCZYK Natalia  119:59:59.000 56:58:50.000
5 23 23 ADAMCZYK Natalia  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 23 23 ADAMCZYK Natalia / TUZINEK Paweł  330:09:37.000 138:09:38.000
7 23 23 TUZINEK Paweł  571:08:37.000 240:59:00.000
1 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita / STEFANÓW Mirosław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław / KOZŁOWSKA Rita  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita / STEFANÓW Mirosław  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław / KOZŁOWSKA Rita  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita / STEFANÓW Mirosław  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław / KOZŁOWSKA Rita  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita / STEFANÓW Mirosław  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław / KOZŁOWSKA Rita  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 24 24 KOZŁOWSKA Rita / STEFANÓW Mirosław  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 24 24 STEFANÓW Mirosław / MURAWSKI Przemysław  344:19:39.000 80:19:40.000
1 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał  14:30:02.000 14:30:02.000
2 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał / MITROSZ Andrzej  19:55:44.000 05:25:42.000
3 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej / KACZMAREK Michał  37:44:17.000 17:48:33.000
4 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał / MITROSZ Andrzej  43:33:56.000 05:49:39.000
5 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej  91:09:24.000 47:35:28.000
6 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej / KACZMAREK Michał  155:17:51.000 64:08:27.000
7 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał  157:12:46.000 01:54:55.000
8 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał  181:02:20.000 23:49:34.000
9 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał / MITROSZ Andrzej  191:59:59.000 10:57:39.000
10 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej / KACZMAREK Michał  253:42:45.000 13:42:46.000
13 25 25 KACZMAREK Michał / MITROSZ Andrzej  263:59:59.000 10:17:14.000
14 25 25 MITROSZ Andrzej / DĘBIŃSKA Adela  647:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
1 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  70:48:51.000 70:48:51.000
2 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  71:59:59.000 01:11:08.000
3 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  90:32:26.000 18:32:27.000
4 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  94:51:58.000 04:19:32.000
5 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  95:59:59.000 01:08:01.000
6 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  109:37:47.000 13:37:48.000
7 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  119:59:59.000 10:22:12.000
8 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  133:48:54.000 13:48:55.000
9 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  141:40:48.000 07:51:54.000
10 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  143:59:59.000 02:19:11.000
11 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  157:38:14.000 13:38:15.000
12 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  165:39:55.000 08:01:41.000
13 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  167:59:59.000 02:20:04.000
14 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  186:06:40.000 18:06:41.000
15 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  191:59:59.000 05:53:19.000
16 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  201:59:23.000 09:59:24.000
17 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  214:27:54.000 12:28:31.000
18 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  239:10:24.000 24:42:30.000
19 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  252:58:08.000 13:47:44.000
20 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  262:10:26.000 09:12:18.000
21 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  263:59:59.000 01:49:33.000
22 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  287:12:40.000 23:12:41.000
23 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  287:59:59.000 00:47:19.000
24 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / RZOSIŃSKI Paweł  308:14:48.000 20:14:49.000
25 26 26 RZOSIŃSKI Paweł / ŁAMPIKA Andrzej  311:59:59.000 03:45:11.000
26 26 26 ŁAMPIKA Andrzej / KAPUSCINSKA Maja  743:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
1 27 27 PORADA Michał  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 27 27 PORADA Michał / DROŻDŻEWSKI Janusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 27 27 DROŻDŻEWSKI Janusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 27 27 DROŻDŻEWSKI Janusz / PORADA Michał  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 27 27 PORADA Michał  119:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 27 27 PORADA Michał  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 27 27 PORADA Michał  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 27 27 PORADA Michał  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 27 27 PORADA Michał  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 27 27 PORADA Michał / KAPUSCINSKA Maja  1391:59:59.000 1128:00:00.000
1 28 28 HERC Sławomir  15:08:21.000 15:08:21.000
2 28 28 HERC Sławomir  39:31:15.000 24:22:54.000
3 28 28 HERC Sławomir  63:15:13.000 23:43:58.000
4 28 28 HERC Sławomir  135:57:13.000 72:42:00.000
5 28 28 HERC Sławomir  159:45:16.000 23:48:03.000
6 28 28 HERC Sławomir  181:45:48.000 22:00:32.000
7 28 28 HERC Sławomir  206:20:35.000 24:34:47.000
8 28 28 HERC Sławomir  208:04:23.000 01:43:48.000
9 28 28 HERC Sławomir  230:46:58.000 22:42:35.000
10 28 28 HERC Sławomir  254:14:40.000 23:27:42.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 28 28 HERC Sławomir  255:32:35.000 01:17:55.000
12 28 28 HERC Sławomir / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  712:05:20.000 456:32:45.000
13 28 28 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / KACZOROWSKI Grzegorz  717:18:32.000 05:13:12.000
14 28 28 KACZOROWSKI Grzegorz  859:02:24.000 141:43:52.000
15 28 28 KACZOROWSKI Grzegorz  957:40:20.000 98:37:56.000
1 29 29 KRZYKOWSKI Piotr  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 29 29 KRZYKOWSKI Piotr  191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 29 29 KRZYKOWSKI Piotr  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 29 29 KRZYKOWSKI Piotr / WIĄCEK Ryszard  479:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
5 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 29 29 WIĄCEK Ryszard / KAPUSCINSKA Maja  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  42:58:58.000 42:58:58.000
2 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  67:44:54.000 24:45:56.000
3 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz / DOLECKI Andrzej  85:13:49.000 17:28:55.000
4 30 30 DOLECKI Andrzej / GRONOWSKI Mateusz  91:17:17.000 06:03:28.000
5 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  116:32:05.000 25:14:48.000
6 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  137:53:12.000 21:21:07.000
7 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz / DOLECKI Andrzej  158:02:11.000 20:08:59.000
8 30 30 DOLECKI Andrzej / GRONOWSKI Mateusz  162:46:22.000 04:44:11.000
9 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  183:40:44.000 20:54:22.000
10 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  210:00:06.000 26:19:22.000
11 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz  234:39:50.000 24:39:44.000
12 30 30 GRONOWSKI Mateusz / DOLECKI Andrzej  252:23:30.000 17:43:40.000
13 30 30 DOLECKI Andrzej / GRONOWSKI Mateusz  256:35:47.000 04:12:17.000
1 31 31 WALISZEWSKI Michał  183:59:10.000 183:59:10.000
2 31 31 WALISZEWSKI Michał  253:54:28.000 69:55:18.000
3 31 31 WALISZEWSKI Michał / NICPOŃ Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 10:05:31.000
4 31 31 NICPOŃ Agnieszka  349:06:37.000 85:06:38.000
5 31 31 NICPOŃ Agnieszka / WALISZEWSKI Michał  352:04:11.000 02:57:34.000
1 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  60:54:03.000 60:54:03.000
2 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  68:37:21.000 07:43:18.000
3 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  87:21:06.000 18:43:45.000
4 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  109:03:13.000 21:42:07.000
5 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar  140:47:54.000 31:44:41.000
6 32 32 BARANOWSKI Waldemar / MRÓZ Bartosz  239:59:59.000 99:12:05.000
7 32 32 MRÓZ Bartosz  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 33 33 GONTARZ Katarzyna / PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 33 33 PRZYBYLSKA Aleksandra  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  11:40:00.000 11:40:00.000
2 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  43:02:25.000 31:22:25.000
3 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  66:17:32.000 23:15:07.000
4 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  84:14:41.000 17:57:09.000
5 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  90:43:53.000 06:29:12.000
6 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  109:40:29.000 18:56:36.000
7 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  134:51:53.000 25:11:24.000
8 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  156:09:10.000 21:17:17.000
9 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  179:08:55.000 22:59:45.000
10 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  209:23:23.000 30:14:28.000
11 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  212:48:23.000 03:25:00.000
12 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  227:56:57.000 15:08:34.000
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13 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  234:08:07.000 06:11:10.000
14 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  255:13:40.000 21:05:33.000
15 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  260:06:47.000 04:53:07.000
16 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  261:11:37.000 01:04:50.000
17 34 34 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław / CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof  350:52:12.000 89:40:35.000
18 34 34 CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof  392:01:54.000 41:09:42.000
19 34 34 CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof  400:29:02.000 08:27:08.000
1 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 35 35 NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz / DEMCZUK Lilianna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 36 36 DEMCZUK Lilianna / PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 36 36 PIÓRKOWSKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  137:06:30.000 41:06:31.000
5 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł / MURAWSKI Przemysław  152:36:20.000 15:29:50.000
6 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław / BIELECKI Paweł  156:12:09.000 03:35:49.000
7 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł  180:38:01.000 24:25:52.000
8 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł / MURAWSKI Przemysław  203:00:38.000 22:22:37.000
9 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  211:16:02.000 08:15:24.000
10 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław / BIELECKI Paweł  252:46:25.000 41:30:23.000
11 37 37 BIELECKI Paweł / MURAWSKI Przemysław  272:21:45.000 19:35:20.000
12 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  275:09:10.000 02:47:25.000
13 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  283:11:46.000 08:02:36.000
14 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  300:58:22.000 17:46:36.000
15 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  324:00:53.000 23:02:31.000
16 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  368:16:27.000 44:15:34.000
17 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  376:28:27.000 08:12:00.000
18 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  391:59:17.000 15:30:50.000
19 37 37 MURAWSKI Przemysław  400:32:19.000 08:33:02.000
1 38 38 ADAMSKI Michał  180:28:21.000 180:28:21.000
2 38 38 ADAMSKI Michał / WĘSIERSKI Maciej  229:34:42.000 49:06:21.000
3 38 38 WĘSIERSKI Maciej / ADAMSKI Michał  251:51:37.000 22:16:55.000
4 38 38 ADAMSKI Michał  278:40:59.000 26:49:22.000
5 38 38 ADAMSKI Michał  344:58:05.000 66:17:06.000
1 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  13:56:50.000 13:56:50.000
2 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  62:42:30.000 48:45:40.000
3 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  87:27:20.000 24:44:50.000
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4 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  108:51:27.000 21:24:07.000
5 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  132:31:36.000 23:40:09.000
6 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  156:06:11.000 23:34:35.000
7 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  180:56:51.000 24:50:40.000
8 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  205:09:16.000 24:12:25.000
9 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian  228:51:43.000 23:42:27.000
10 39 39 PRUDACZUK Adrian / STANICKI Szymon  685:44:14.000 456:52:31.000
11 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  712:01:52.000 26:17:38.000
12 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  759:25:01.000 47:23:09.000
13 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  783:40:20.000 24:15:19.000
14 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  825:46:16.000 42:05:56.000
15 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  853:42:48.000 27:56:32.000
16 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  903:32:35.000 49:49:47.000
17 39 39 STANICKI Szymon  929:06:28.000 25:33:53.000
1 40 40 NAUKA Sebastian  278:54:28.000 278:54:28.000
2 40 40 NAUKA Sebastian  304:46:06.000 25:51:38.000
1 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  15:44:07.000 15:44:07.000
2 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  34:54:44.000 19:10:37.000
3 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  41:10:44.000 06:16:00.000
4 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  54:40:40.000 13:29:56.000
5 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  157:36:35.000 102:55:55.000
6 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej  209:37:08.000 52:00:33.000
7 41 41 JAKUBOWSKI Andrzej / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  223:22:43.000 13:45:35.000
8 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  229:01:43.000 05:39:00.000
9 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  236:30:18.000 07:28:35.000
10 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  255:09:25.000 18:39:07.000
11 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  271:25:19.000 16:15:54.000
12 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  280:00:21.000 08:35:02.000
13 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  295:23:02.000 15:22:41.000
14 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  304:04:42.000 08:41:40.000
15 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  329:43:24.000 25:38:42.000
16 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  350:40:50.000 20:57:26.000
17 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  367:20:50.000 16:40:00.000
18 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  376:09:51.000 08:49:01.000
19 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  379:16:09.000 03:06:18.000
20 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  391:18:42.000 12:02:33.000
21 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  400:00:58.000 08:42:16.000
22 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  415:19:22.000 15:18:24.000
23 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  423:59:45.000 08:40:23.000
24 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  439:28:09.000 15:28:24.000
25 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  448:01:48.000 08:33:39.000
26 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  452:05:41.000 04:03:53.000
27 41 41 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  475:39:02.000 23:33:21.000
1 42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana / KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  233:14:08.000 41:14:09.000
4 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  253:33:24.000 20:19:16.000
5 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek / MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  263:59:59.000 10:26:35.000
6 42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana / KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  279:56:40.000 15:56:41.000
7 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  305:56:06.000 25:59:26.000
8 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  328:43:15.000 22:47:09.000
9 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  353:36:24.000 24:53:09.000
10 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek / MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana  359:59:59.000 06:23:35.000
11 42 42 MAKOWSKA-DOMARADZKA Roksana / KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  371:26:46.000 11:26:47.000
12 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  395:29:46.000 24:03:00.000
13 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  443:18:36.000 47:48:50.000
14 42 42 KOSIEDOWSKI Maciek  466:57:26.000 23:38:50.000
1 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona / DEAKI Oktawiusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 43 43 DEAKI Oktawiusz / GÓRNA Iwona  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 43 43 GÓRNA Iwona  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 44 44 PIECZĄTKA Jacek  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 44 44 PIECZĄTKA Jacek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 44 44 PIECZĄTKA Jacek  350:30:15.000 62:30:16.000
1 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 45 45 PETKA Łukasz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 46 46 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  19:09:52.000 19:09:52.000
2 46 46 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  68:00:29.000 48:50:37.000
3 46 46 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  185:39:58.000 117:39:29.000
4 46 46 KOZŁOWSKI Jakub  260:12:21.000 74:32:23.000
1 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 47 47 WOLNY Dawid  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 47 47 WOLNY Dawid / STRZEŻYSZ Marek  383:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
12 47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 47 47 STRZEŻYSZ Marek  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 48 48 SIMINSKA Monika  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  592:36:10.000 592:36:10.000
2 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  614:01:57.000 21:25:47.000
3 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  634:45:54.000 20:43:57.000
4 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  663:17:06.000 28:31:12.000
5 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  706:14:30.000 42:57:24.000
6 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  730:56:30.000 24:42:00.000
7 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  755:04:47.000 24:08:17.000
8 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  783:01:15.000 27:56:28.000
9 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  806:29:45.000 23:28:30.000
10 49 49 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  829:32:58.000 23:03:13.000
1 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



16 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 50 50 MEUS-SZLĘK Dagmara / POTERALSKA Justyna  623:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
18 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  863:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
24 50 50 POTERALSKA Justyna  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 51 51 LESNER Adrian  18:07:07.000 18:07:07.000
2 51 51 LESNER Adrian  180:26:13.000 162:19:06.000
3 51 51 LESNER Adrian  258:48:29.000 78:22:16.000
4 51 51 LESNER Adrian / DEAKI Oktawiusz  671:59:59.000 413:11:30.000
1 52 52 WOLLNY Kamil  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  42:00:22.000 42:00:22.000
2 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  67:55:06.000 25:54:44.000
3 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  160:49:04.000 92:53:58.000
4 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  212:41:09.000 51:52:05.000
5 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  254:55:18.000 42:14:09.000
6 53 53 STEMPSKI Maciej  259:34:14.000 04:38:56.000
1 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 54 54 CISZEWSKA Danuta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  61:37:43.000 13:37:44.000
3 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  86:05:11.000 24:27:28.000
4 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  113:16:41.000 27:11:30.000
5 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  159:21:03.000 46:04:22.000
6 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  183:43:38.000 24:22:35.000
7 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  185:51:01.000 02:07:23.000
8 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  196:47:06.000 10:56:05.000
9 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  198:31:43.000 01:44:37.000
10 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  206:32:57.000 08:01:14.000
11 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  210:20:13.000 03:47:16.000
12 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  220:47:31.000 10:27:18.000
13 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  222:53:22.000 02:05:51.000
14 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  230:23:53.000 07:30:31.000
15 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  235:09:07.000 04:45:14.000
16 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  251:51:11.000 16:42:04.000
17 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  254:21:01.000 02:29:50.000
18 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  255:08:21.000 00:47:20.000
19 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  259:12:20.000 04:03:59.000
20 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  276:38:48.000 17:26:28.000
21 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  278:31:57.000 01:53:09.000
22 55 55 SIEPRAWSKI Ryszard  283:50:11.000 05:18:14.000
1 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 56 56 BĄBELEK Mariusz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 57 57 MĄCZYŃSKA Dominika  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  205:17:59.000 205:17:59.000
2 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  231:21:06.000 26:03:07.000
3 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  251:52:49.000 20:31:43.000
4 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  252:40:36.000 00:47:47.000
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5 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  277:59:07.000 25:18:31.000
6 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  302:53:29.000 24:54:22.000
7 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  308:16:23.000 05:22:54.000
8 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  351:24:40.000 43:08:17.000
9 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  373:48:11.000 22:23:31.000
10 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  397:29:23.000 23:41:12.000
11 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  428:06:50.000 30:37:27.000
12 58 58 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  446:55:19.000 18:48:29.000
1 59 59 MĄCZYŃSKI Adrian  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 59 59 MĄCZYŃSKI Adrian  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 59 59 MĄCZYŃSKI Adrian  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 59 59 MĄCZYŃSKI Adrian  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 60 60 WÓJCIK Irek  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 60 60 WÓJCIK Irek  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 60 60 WÓJCIK Irek  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 60 60 WÓJCIK Irek  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 61 61 TULEJA Adam  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 61 61 TULEJA Adam  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 61 61 TULEJA Adam  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 61 61 TULEJA Adam  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 61 61 TULEJA Adam  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 61 61 TULEJA Adam  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 61 61 TULEJA Adam  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 61 61 TULEJA Adam  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 61 61 TULEJA Adam  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 61 61 TULEJA Adam  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 61 61 TULEJA Adam  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 61 61 TULEJA Adam  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 61 61 TULEJA Adam  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 61 61 TULEJA Adam  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 62 62 DZIEDZIC Janusz  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
1 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 63 63 TULEJA Bianka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  83:26:20.000 83:26:20.000
2 64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  108:30:31.000 25:04:11.000
3 64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  209:06:08.000 100:35:37.000
4 64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  256:57:00.000 47:50:52.000
5 64 64 KRAJEWSKI Mariusz  305:09:43.000 48:12:43.000
1 65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 65 65 JABŁONKA Bartosz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 67 67 MATYSIAK Filip  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 67 67 MATYSIAK Filip  263:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 69 69 ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 69 69 ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 503:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
3 69 69 ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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5 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 71 71 SKOTNICKI Jacek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  183:42:12.000 183:42:12.000
2 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  238:04:43.000 54:22:31.000
3 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  254:41:30.000 16:36:47.000
4 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  255:10:39.000 00:29:09.000
5 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  279:44:17.000 24:33:38.000
6 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  304:55:47.000 25:11:30.000
7 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  351:13:59.000 46:18:12.000
8 73 73 DZIEPAK Piotr  400:52:30.000 49:38:31.000
1 74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  383:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 74 74 STEFAŃSKI Marcin  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 75 75 ANTCZAK Dorota  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
1 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 76 76 BARTOS Zbigniew  335:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 77 77 CISZEK Robert  180:59:57.000 180:59:57.000
2 77 77 CISZEK Robert  210:08:15.000 29:08:18.000
3 77 77 CISZEK Robert  254:41:44.000 44:33:29.000
4 77 77 CISZEK Robert  255:40:00.000 00:58:16.000
5 77 77 CISZEK Robert  283:48:38.000 28:08:38.000
6 77 77 CISZEK Robert  306:35:13.000 22:46:35.000
7 77 77 CISZEK Robert  332:01:22.000 25:26:09.000
8 77 77 CISZEK Robert  348:28:45.000 16:27:23.000
9 77 77 CISZEK Robert  354:09:58.000 05:41:13.000
10 77 77 CISZEK Robert  383:59:59.000 29:50:01.000
11 77 77 CISZEK Robert  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 77 77 CISZEK Robert  402:41:58.000 18:41:59.000
13 77 77 CISZEK Robert  421:32:40.000 18:50:42.000
14 77 77 CISZEK Robert  428:37:24.000 07:04:44.000
15 77 77 CISZEK Robert  428:57:37.000 00:20:13.000
1 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 78 78 KARPAŁA Hanna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 79 79 KARPAŁA Wiktor  156:05:58.000 156:05:58.000
2 79 79 KARPAŁA Wiktor  157:16:53.000 01:10:55.000
3 79 79 KARPAŁA Wiktor  157:36:05.000 00:19:12.000
4 79 79 KARPAŁA Wiktor  226:21:07.000 68:45:02.000
